M/S JAI SHANI DEV FABRICATORS C/0 Four Paisa Only) 

KULDEEP 

Rs. 6,00,000/- 
Rs. 60,000/- 

HL11CHLONS000005075451/AP-10180381 

Mr./ Mrs. Manisha W/ o Parveen Kumar, 

Mr./ Mrs. Parveen Kumar S/o Nathi Ram, 

Diary Farm C/o Parveen Kumar 

08.09.2025 Rs.1306058.55/- 

(Rupees Thirteen Lakh Six Thousand 

Fifty Eight and Fifty Five Paisa Only) 

Symbolic 

Possession 
Rs. 12,50,000/-| 
Rs. 1,25,000/- 

Description Of Property: All Piece and Parcel of Khewat/Khata no 489/489 Mu No 223 KIlaNO 3/2(3-16) 3 kanal 16 Marle Part of 

31/608 bakdar Rakba 3.8 marle (116 Sq Yards) Waka Mauja Beda Patti Hodal Tehsil Hodal Distt Palwal Haryana 121106,

[...]

Mangal S/0 Ram Seven Hundred Thirteen Only) 

Charan 

Symbolic 

Possession 
Rs. 11,00,000/- 
Rs. 1,10,000/- 

Rs. 14,00,000/-| 
Rs. 1,40,000/- 

HL11RNLONS000005046089/AP-10098864 
MR./ MRS. MUKHTYARI W/O KANHAIYA, 
MR./ MRS. Vishan S/0 KANHAIYA 

11.12.2024 Rs.779756/- (Rupees 

Seven Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand 

Seven Hundred Fifty Six Only) 

Symbolic 

Possession 

Description Of Property: All Piece And Parcel Of Land Area Measuring 853.05 Sq. Meters, Out Of Khasra No. 246mi., Situated At 

Mauza Basai Shergarh Bangar, Tehsil Chhata & District Mathura Uttar Pradesh. Boundary:- East :

[...]

Plot of Shanker Singh, South: Plot no.7 

Symbolic 

Possession 
Rs. 20,00,000/-| 
Rs. 2,00,000/- 

HLDLSVLONS000005155253 & 
HLDLSVLONS000005155248/ AP-10358223 
& AP-10353886 MRS. RENU SINGH W/0 
DHARMENDER SINGH, MR. Rohit Kumar 
S/O DHARMENDER SINGH 

10.10.2025 Rs.1353074.31/- 

(Rupees Thirteen Lac Fifty Three 

Thousand Seventy Four and Thirty 

One Paise Only) 

Symbolic 

Possession 
Rs. 8,00,000/- 
Rs. 80,000/~ 

Description Of Property: All Piece And Parcel Of Residential Built Up 3rd Floor With Roof Rights Area Measuring 50 Sq Yds., 

Falling Under Khasra No 138/9, House No.